lowa State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 lowa State USBC Open Championship Tournament, Team Event event only, Team Event, Team 1046 & Over division only

Team Event, Team 1046 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Trophy King
2 Maple Lanes |
3 4 Batman 1 Robin
4 Zoned In
5 Tanks Tunes
6 Teeds 5/ BNC Electric
7 McLaughlin
8 Dye Appliance
9 Average Nobody's
10 Point to Point
11 Fran's Pro Shop/Cadillac
12 Walmart
13 Judy's Bar
14 Limitless Health Chiropractic
15 4 Seasons Y ard Management
16 Seymour Flash Photography
17 11th frame Pro shop #2
18 Imperial Lanes
19 DENCO 1
20 Ray Pins
21 Team Life Force

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
2038516 3,679
2039497 3,582
2020493 3,540
1893801 3,504
1888249 3,500
1892397 3,488
2028662 3,472
1974868 3,444
1899199 3,443
1890359 3417
1997339 3,409
1962742 3,402
2041957 3,399
1989420 3,381
1934418 3,376
1891807 3,363
1085182 3,359
189239%6 3,353
1958202 3,345
1900719 3,342
1893633 3,341

$5,378.00

$5,378.00

$5,378.00

Prize
$600.00
$500.00
$448.00
$406.00
$373.00
$344.00
$319.00
$297.00
$275.00
$255.00
$235.00
$216.00
$197.00
$179.00
$160.00
$142.00
$123.00
$105.00

$86.00

$68.00
$50.00

From

Muscatine, |A
Waterloo, A

Elk Run Heights, |A
Marshalltown, |A
Waterloo, |A
Clinton, A
LeClaire, 1A
Keokuk, I1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Muscatine, |A
Boone, |A

Fort Dodge, 1A
Muscatine, |A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Dubuque, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Clinton, 1A

Des Maines, |A
Council Bluffs, IA
Washington, |A
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