

Final Prize Listing

2025 Iowa State USBC Open Championship Tournament, Team Event event only, Team Event, Team 1046 & Over division only
 Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Team 1046 & Over, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Trophy King	2038516	3,679	\$600.00	Muscatine, IA
2	Maple Lanes I	2039497	3,582	\$500.00	Waterloo, IA
3	4 Batman 1 Robin	2020493	3,540	\$448.00	Elk Run Heights, IA
4	Zoned In	1893801	3,504	\$406.00	Marshalltown, IA
5	Tanks Tunes	1888249	3,500	\$373.00	Waterloo, IA
6	Teeds 5/ BNC Electric	1892397	3,488	\$344.00	Clinton, IA
7	McLaughlin	2028662	3,472	\$319.00	LeClaire, IA
8	Dye Appliance	1974868	3,444	\$297.00	Keokuk, IA
9	Average Nobody's	1899199	3,443	\$275.00	Cedar Rapids, IA
10	Point to Point	1890359	3,417	\$255.00	Muscatine, IA
11	Fran's Pro Shop/Cadillac	1997339	3,409	\$235.00	Boone, IA
12	Walmart	1962742	3,402	\$216.00	Fort Dodge, IA
13	Judy's Bar	2041957	3,399	\$197.00	Muscatine, IA
14	Limitless Health Chiropractic	1989420	3,381	\$179.00	Cedar Rapids, IA
15	4 Seasons Yard Management	1934418	3,376	\$160.00	Dubuque, IA
16	Seymour Flash Photography	1891807	3,363	\$142.00	Dubuque, IA
17	11th frame Pro shop #2	1985182	3,359	\$123.00	Cedar Rapids, IA
18	Imperial Lanes	1892396	3,353	\$105.00	Clinton, IA
19	DENCO 1	1958202	3,345	\$86.00	Des Moines, IA
20	Ray Pins	1900719	3,342	\$68.00	Council Bluffs, IA
21	Team Life Force	1893633	3,341	\$50.00	Washington, IA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$5,378.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$5,378.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$5,378.00